Bare Copper Tape*
Part No. Description Unit of Sale Weight Kg
(mm) (per mtr.)
SBCT2530 25 x 3 50 0.67
SBCT2540 25 x 4 30 0.89
SBCT2560 25 x 6 30 1.33
SBCT3130 31 x 3 50 0.83
SBCT3160 31 x 6 30 1.65
SBCT3850 38 x 5 30 1.69
SBCT3860 38 x 6 30 2.02
SBCT4040 40 x 4 50 1.42
SBCT5040 50 x 4 30 1.78
SBCT5060 50 x 6 20 2.68
PVC Covered Copper Tape*
Part No. Description Colour Unit of Sale Weight Kg
(mm) (mts) (per mtr.)
SCTBL-253 25 x 3 Black 50 0.77
SCTBR-253 26 x 3 Brown 50 0.77
SCTGN-253 27 x 3 Green 50 0.77
SCTGY-253 28 x 3 Grey 50 0.77
SCTST-253 29 x 3 Stone 50 0.77
SCTWH-253 30 x 3 White 50 0.77
SCTYG-253 31 x 3 Yellow/Green 50 0.79
SCTGN-256 25 x 6 Green 30 1.53
SCTGN-506 50 x 6 Green 50 2.95
*Also available tinned
14
Conductors
Conductors
Copper
15
Copper Cable
Part No. Description Stranding Weight Kg
(mm²) (per mtr.)
SBCC6 6 7-1.04 0.05
SBCC10 10 7-1.45 0.12
SBCC16 16 7-1.60 0.15
SBCC25 25 7-2.14 0.23
SBCC35 35 7-2.52 0.31
SBCC50 50 19-1.78 0.43
SBCC70 70 19-2.14 0.62
SBCC95 95 19-2.52 0.85
SBCC120 120 37-2.03 1.09
SBCC150 150 37-2.25 1.33
SBCC185 185 37-2.52 1.67
SBCC240 240 61-2.20 2.21
SBCC300 300 61-2.52 2.76
SBCC400 400 61-2.85 3.53
PVC Covered Stranded Copper Cable
Part No. Description Stranding Weight Kg
(mm²) (per mtr.)
SGY016 16 7-1.60 0.19
SGY025 25 7-2.14 0.29
SGY035 35 7-2.52 0.41
SGY050 50 19-1.78 0.53
SGY070 70 19-2.14 0.73
SGY095 95 19-2.52 1.00
SGY120 120 37-2.03 1.16
SGY150 150 37-2.25 1.54
SGY185 185 37-2.52 2.01
SGY240 240 61-2.20 2.49
SGY300 300 61-2.52 3.05
SGY400 400 61-2.85 3.90
Conductors
16
Bare
Part No. Description Weight Kg
(mm) (per mtr.)
SHD-2530 25 x 3 0.67
SHD-2560 25 x 6 1.33
SHD-3860 38 x 6 2.03
SHD-5060 50 x 6 2.67
SHD-5010 50 x 10 4.45
Flexible Copper Braid
Part No. Description Weight Kg
(mm) (per mtr.)
SHBB-1515 15 x 1.5 0.096
SHBB-253 25 x 3.5 0.34
SHTB-253 25 x 3.5 0.34
(Tinned)
Bare Solid Round Conductor*
Part No. Description Material Cross Section Unit of Sale Weight Kg
(Dia.) (mm²) (mts) (per mtr.)
SHBSC-8C 8 Copper 50.27 50 0.45
SHBSC-8A 8 Aluminium 50.27 50 0.12
*Also available PVC covered
Hard Drawn Copper Bar
Conductors
Solid Round Conductor
Aluminium Tape
Part No. Description Unit of Sale Weight Kg
(mm) (per mtr.)
SBAT-253 25 x 3 50 0.21
PVC Covered Aluminium Tape
Part No. Description Colour Unit of Sale Weight Kg
(mm) (mts) (per mtr.)
SATBL-253 25 x 3 Black 50 0.3
SATBR-253 25 x 3 Brown 50 0.3
SATGN-253 25 x 3 Green 50 0.3
SATGY-253 25 x 3 Grey 50 0.3
SATST-253 25 x 3 Stone 50 0.3
SATWH-253 25 x 3 White 50 0.3
Aluminium Conductor
17
Conductors
Bare Copper
Part No. Conductor Size Conductor Material Weight Kg
(mm)
SHDTC-253 25 x 3 Bare Copper Gunmetal 0.07
SHDTC-256 25 x 6 Bare Copper Gunmetal 0.08
SHDTC-406 40 x 6 Bare Copper Gunmetal 0.14
SHDTC-506 50 x 6 Bare Copper Gunmetal 0.16
SHDTC-253P 25 x 3 PVC Copper Tape Gunmetal 0.10
SHDTC-256P 25 x 6 PVC Copper Tape Gunmetal 0.13
SHDTC-506P 50 x 6 PVC Copper Tape Gunmetal 0.26
SHDTC-253A 25 x 3 Aluminium Aluminium 0.03
SHDTC-253PA 25 x 3 PVC Aluminium Aluminium 0.04
Non Metallic
Part No. Conductor Size Conductor Colour Weight Kg
(mm)
SPDCT-253 25 x 3 Bare Copper Grey 0.01
SPDCT-506 50 x 6 Bare Copper Grey 0.02
SPDCT-253BN 25 x 3 PVC Copper Tape Brown 0.01
SPDCT-253BL 25 x 3 PVC Copper Tape Black 0.01
SPDCT-253GN 25 x 3 PVC Copper Tape Green 0.01
SPDCT-253GY 25 x 3 PVC Copper Tape Grey 0.01
SPDCT-253ST 25 x 3 PVC Copper Tape Stone 0.01
SPDCT-253WH 25 x 3 PVC Copper Tape White 0.01
18
Conductor Fixings
Conductor Fixings
DC Tape Clips
Slate Holdfast
Part No. Conductor Size Conductor Colour Weight Kg
(mm)
SPDCT-253 25 x 3 Bare Tape Grey 0.01
SPDCT-506 25 x 3 Bare Tape Brown 0.02
SPDCT-253BN 25 x 3 PVC Tape Brown 0.01
SPDCT-253BL 25 x 3 PVC Tape Black 0.01
SPDCT-253GY 25 x 3 PVC Tape Grey 0.01
SPDCT-253ST 25 x 3 PVC Tape Stone 0.01
One Hole Cable Clip
Part No. Conductor Dia. Weight Kg
(mm)
SHOH-8 8 0.01
SHOH-12 12 0.01
SHOH-16 16 0.01
SHOH-20 20 0.01
19
Conductor Fixings